SPONSORED BY: MAYOR DOWNING
COUNCILMAN'S RESOLUTION
NO. <u>CB-1782</u> Series of 2012
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN, COLORADO, THAT:
A PUBLIC HEARING WILL BE HELD ON CB-1782, SERIES OF 2012, ENTITLED "A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE ESTABLISHING A RESIDENCY REQUIREMENT FOR THE CITY MANAGER" ON OCTOBER 22, 2012 AT 7:00 P.M., CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 11701 COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVE, NORTHGLENN.
DATED this 6th day of October, 2012.
JOYCE DOWNING Mayor
ATTEST:  OHANNA SMALL, CMC City Clerk
AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING:
I,, certify that CB-1782 was posted at the authorized posting places in the City of Northglenn this day of, 2012.

Deputy City Clerk

SPONSORED BY: MAYOR DOWNING

COUNCILMAN'S BILL ORDINANCE NO.

No. CB-1782
Series of 2012 Series of 2012

A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE ESTABLISHING A RESIDENCY REQUIREMENT FOR THE CITY MANAGER

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN, COLORADO, THAT:

Section 1. Section 2-3-1, subsection (b) of the City of Northglenn Municipal Code is amended to read as follows:

(b) The City Manager shall be selected solely on the basis of his administrative qualifications with special reference to training and experience. For a City Manager

(b) The City Manager shall be selected solely on the basis of his administrative qualifications with special reference to training and experience. For a City Manager appointed after the effective date of this ordinance, within twelve (12) months following his or her appointment, the City Manager shall be required to reside within the limits of the City. PROVIDED, HOWEVER, THE CITY COUNCIL MAY EXERCISE ITS DISCRETION TO CONTRACTUALLY AUTHORIZE RESIDENCY OUTSIDE OF THE CITY LIMITS IF SUCH CITY MANAGER RESIDES AT A REASONABLE DAILY COMMUTING DISTANCE BY AUTOMOBILE FROM THE CITY AT THE TIME OF APPOINTMENT.

INTRODUCED, READ AND ORDERED POSTED this 8th day of October, 2012.

JOYCE DOWNING

Mayor

ATTEST:

IQHANNA SMALL, CMC

City Clerk

PASSED ON SECOND AND FINAL REA	ADING this day of,
	JOYCE DOWNING Mayor
ATTEST:	
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC City Clerk	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
COREY Y. HOFEMANN City Attorney	

SPONSORED BY: MAYOR DOWNING	
COUNCILMAN'S BILL	ORDINANCE NO.
No. <u>CB-1782</u>	g : C2012
Series of 2012	Series of 2012
A BILL FOR AN ORDINANCE REGAL THE CITY MANAGER	RDING THE RESIDENCY REQUIREMENT FOR
BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CIT COLORADO, THAT:	Y COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN,
Section 1. Section 2-3-1, subsection amended to read as follows:	ction (b) of the City of Northglenn Municipal Code is
qualifications with special reference to trainafter the effective date of this ordinance appointment, the City Manager shall be re-	selected solely on the basis of his administrative ning and experience. For a City Manager appointed e, within twelve (12) months following his or her equired to reside within the limits of the City. THE UIRED TO RESIDE WITHIN THE CITY LIMITS.
INTRODUCED, READ AND ORD 2012.	DERED POSTED this day of,
	JOYCE DOWNING
	Mayor
ATTEST:	
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC	
City Clerk	

	FINAL READING this day of
2012.	
	JOYCE DOWNING
	Mayor
ATTEST:	
ATTEST.	
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC	
City Clerk	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
MIROVED AS TOTORIVI.	
COREY Y. HOFFMANN	
City Attorney	